
Deconectari programate Riscani - 05.08.2024-11.08.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-08-05
08:00:00

2024-08-05
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. NEAGA:2 HAJDEU:3
VASILEALEXANDRI:22 LIBERTATII:3;11;18 STEFAN CEL
MARE:4 DROCHIA:39

PT589PL4F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-05
08:00:00

2024-08-05
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL MARE NR.59-86, STR.DECEBAL
NR.1-6, STR.V.LUPU NR.17-24

PT958CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-05
08:00:00

2024-08-05
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-05
08:00:00

2024-08-05
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-05
08:30:00

2024-08-05
12:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR.
INDEPENDENTEI:64;66;68;70;72;76;78;80;81;82;83;84;85;86;90
;90A;91;92;93;94;95;96;98;99;100;101;102;103;104;105;106;107;1
08;109;110;111;112;113;115;117;121;125;127;129;187
SEVCENCO:2;4
MAIACOVSCOGO:1;2;3;4;5;7;8;9;10;11;12;13;14;16;17

PT7RS357
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-05
09:00:00

2024-08-05
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR. FLORILOR:1;10;11 ZORILOR:2;73 300
ANI GLODENI:104;106;108;110
DEMOCRATIEI:2;3;5;7;8;9;11;13;14;15;16;17;19;30;31;38;44;63;
99;100;117;119 DREPTETII:4;7;8;10;25;27;33;35
EGALITATII:15;17;24;38;40;109 M.SPATARU:3;26
MALARCIUC:4;9;12;91;

PT875GZ12F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-05
09:00:00

2024-08-05
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR. FLORILOR:1;10;11 ZORILOR:2;73 300
ANI GLODENI:104;106;108;110
DEMOCRATIEI:2;3;5;7;8;9;11;13;14;15;16;17;19;30;31;38;44;63;
99;100;117;119 DREPTETII:4;7;8;10;25;27;33;35
EGALITATII:15;17;24;38;40;109 M.SPATARU:3;26
MALARCIUC:4;9;12;91;

PT875GZ12F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-05
12:30:00

2024-08-05
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR. INDEPENDENTEI:5 ZORILOR:3
COSEVOGO:2;5;6 ZORILOR:1;2;6;7;7A;8;9;11;13;17
CONSTANTINSTERE:29;31;32;35 STERE:27;36
COSEVOGO:3;11 ZORILOR:6 OLEG KOSEVOI:4;9
ZORILOR:2 ZORILOR:15 OLEG KOSEVOI:7

PT10RS3513
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-06
08:00:00

2024-08-06
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-06
08:00:00

2024-08-06
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-06
08:00:00

2024-08-06
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-06
08:00:00

2024-08-06
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL MARE NR.59-86, STR.DECEBAL
NR.1-6, STR.V.LUPU NR.17-24

PT958CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-06
08:30:00

2024-08-06
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. GAGARINA:38/A STEFAN CEL
MARE:32;33;41;44;46;47;71A;77;83/1
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43

PT531PL3F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-06
08:30:00

2024-08-06
12:00:00

OR.RISCANI EXTRAVILAN PT24RS3519
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-06
12:30:00

2024-08-06
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR. STEFAN CEL MARE:24;27;35;36;37;38;61
ALEXANDRI:6 GRIBOV:7;13;16;17 ALLEXANDRI:8;8A;17
EMINESCU:8;16 LIVEZILOR:1;2;3;4;8;11;13
TATARBUNAR:15;28;30;32;36 STEFAN CEL
MARE:16;18;22;24;26;30;36;36A;38;39;40;42;43;53;55;57;63;38/
A SADOVEANU

PT4RS352
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-07
08:00:00

2024-08-07
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL MARE NR.59-86, STR.DECEBAL
NR.1-6, STR.V.LUPU NR.17-24

PT958CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-08-07
08:00:00

2024-08-07
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-07
08:00:00

2024-08-07
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-07
08:00:00

2024-08-07
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-07
08:30:00

2024-08-07
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. CONSTANTIN STAMATI:6 LAPUSNEANU:2
PANFILOVA:55;63 VIILOR:53;57;61;79;83;83A
TATARBUNAR:1;3 TESTEMITANU:42 DACIEI:9 DACIA:16
C.STAMATU:14

PT680PL3F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-07
08:30:00

2024-08-07
12:00:00

OR.RISCANI
ETERNETETII:15;17;23;25;27;31;33;37;39;41;43;45;47;49;21/A;
DONICI:27;27A;29;31 SFINTA MARIA:2;28 GORICOVA:18
SFINTAMARIA:6
BARBULAUTARU:4;5;6;8;10;12;13;16;18;22;24
MOLDAVSCAIA:48 BARBU LAUTARU:7 MOLDAVSKAIA:44

PT21RS353
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-07
09:00:00

2024-08-07
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT946CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-07
09:00:00

2024-08-07
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT958CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-07
09:00:00

2024-08-07
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT966CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-07
09:00:00

2024-08-07
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT969CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-07
09:00:00

2024-08-07
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT975CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-07
09:00:00

2024-08-07
17:00:00

S.COBANI PT995CB1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-07
12:30:00

2024-08-07
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR. INDEPENDENTEI:26;30;37-44;
ETERNETETII:4;7;9 31 AUGUST:3;5;6;8;20;30 31 AUGUST
1989:6;8

PT22RS353
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-08
08:00:00

2024-08-08
12:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN) PT45RS1107
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-08
08:00:00

2024-08-08
12:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN) PT54RS1107
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-08
08:00:00

2024-08-08
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL MARE NR.59-86, STR.DECEBAL
NR.1-6, STR.V.LUPU NR.17-24

PT958CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-08
08:00:00

2024-08-08
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-08
08:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-08
08:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-08
08:30:00

2024-08-08
12:00:00

S.RECEA STR.UNIRII NR.1-17, STR.PNTELIMON HALIPPA
NR.1-17, STR.ST.CEL MARE NR.1-18, STR.

PT496RS3519
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-08
08:30:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. NEGRUTI:2;4 PELENITA:6;6A SOFIEI:14
DROCHIA:27 PELINITA:2

PT547PL4F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-08
09:00:00

2024-08-08
12:30:00

OR.GLODENI STR.
TRANDAFIRILOR:48;50;52;54;56;58;60;62;66;68;70;72;74;76;
VIILOR:2/10
CONSTANTINSTERE:26A;28;30;32;33;34;35;36;38;39;40;41;42;
43;44;45;46;48;49;49A;50;52;35/A E.COCA:36

PT954GZ12F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-08-08
12:30:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI
STR.TRANDAFIRILOR:48;50;52;54;56;58;60;62;66;68;70;72;74;
76 VIILOR:2/10
CONSTANTINSTERE:26A;28;30;32;33;34;35;36;38;39;40;41;42;
43;44;45;46;48;49;49A;50;52;35/A E.COCA:36

PT954GZ12F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-08
12:30:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR.INDEPENDENTEI
NR.2,2/A,2/B,2/K,2/J,2/D,2/E,2/M,2/G; STR.PESCARILOR NR.2
,4,6;

PT15RS353
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-08
13:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN); STR. INDEPENDENTEI:2/O
PESCARILOR:4;6
GRIBOV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;13;14;18;19;20;21;24
EMINESCU:14;16;18;19;20;21;23;25
EMINESCU:13;15;17;20;22;24
ZADNIPRU:8;9;13;16;17;19;20;22;28;32
FRUNZA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;10;12 NECULICE:5;

PT15RS353
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-08
13:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN); STR. INDEPENDENTEI:2/O
PESCARILOR:4;6
GRIBOV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;13;14;18;19;20;21;24
EMINESCU:14;16;18;19;20;21;23;25
EMINESCU:13;15;17;20;22;24
ZADNIPRU:8;9;13;16;17;19;20;22;28;32
FRUNZA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;10;12 NECULICE:5;

PT17RS353
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-08
13:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN); STR. INDEPENDENTEI:2/O
PESCARILOR:4;6
GRIBOV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;13;14;18;19;20;21;24
EMINESCU:14;16;18;19;20;21;23;25
EMINESCU:13;15;17;20;22;24
ZADNIPRU:8;9;13;16;17;19;20;22;28;32
FRUNZA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;10;12 NECULICE:5;

PT19RS353
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-08
13:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN); STR. INDEPENDENTEI:2/O
PESCARILOR:4;6
GRIBOV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;13;14;18;19;20;21;24
EMINESCU:14;16;18;19;20;21;23;25
EMINESCU:13;15;17;20;22;24
ZADNIPRU:8;9;13;16;17;19;20;22;28;32
FRUNZA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;10;12 NECULICE:5;

PT209RS353
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-08
13:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN); STR. INDEPENDENTEI:2/O
PESCARILOR:4;6
GRIBOV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;13;14;18;19;20;21;24
EMINESCU:14;16;18;19;20;21;23;25
EMINESCU:13;15;17;20;22;24
ZADNIPRU:8;9;13;16;17;19;20;22;28;32
FRUNZA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;10;12 NECULICE:5;

PT1RS353
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-08
13:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN); STR. INDEPENDENTEI:2/O
PESCARILOR:4;6
GRIBOV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;13;14;18;19;20;21;24
EMINESCU:14;16;18;19;20;21;23;25
EMINESCU:13;15;17;20;22;24
ZADNIPRU:8;9;13;16;17;19;20;22;28;32
FRUNZA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;10;12 NECULICE:5;

PT2RS353
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-08
13:00:00

2024-08-08
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI (EXTRAVILAN); STR. INDEPENDENTEI:2/O
PESCARILOR:4;6
GRIBOV:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;13;14;18;19;20;21;24
EMINESCU:14;16;18;19;20;21;23;25
EMINESCU:13;15;17;20;22;24
ZADNIPRU:8;9;13;16;17;19;20;22;28;32
FRUNZA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;10;12 NECULICE:5;

PT9RS353
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-08-09
08:00:00

2024-08-09
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL MARE NR.59-86, STR.DECEBAL
NR.1-6, STR.V.LUPU NR.17-24

PT958CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-09
08:00:00

2024-08-09
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-08-09
08:00:00

2024-08-09
16:00:00

STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1-5,
STR-LA.BIRUINTEI NR.1-2;

PT966CB1F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-09
08:00:00

2024-08-09
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-09
08:30:00

2024-08-09
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. FRUNZA:5 PELENITA:5;14
MIHAICIBOTARU:7;7A PIOTRCEAIKOVSKI:1
STEFANNEGARA:5 PELINITA:15

PT547PL4F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-09
08:30:00

2024-08-09
12:00:00

OR. RISCANI STR.N.TESTIMITANU NR.6 PT20RS353
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-09
12:30:00

2024-08-09
16:00:00

OR.RISCANI STR.INDEPENDENTEI
NR.40,38,40/D,42,42/C,42B,40/A, STR.31AUGUST NR.18,

PT49RS357
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-08-10
08:00:00

2024-08-10
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-08-11
08:00:00

2024-08-11
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT381VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV


